
EVERY CHILD

 UNIQUELY 
EDUCATING

      UCYRUS

ELEMENTARY

A GREAT PLACE

TO LEARN



245 Woodlawn Ave.

419-562-6089
www.bucyrusschools.org




Our children are
educated in a safe,
loving environment

that provides superior
academic, social, and
emotional learning. 



Mr. Mike Wallace 

Principal
mwallace@bucyrusschools.org   

x2003



Mrs. Sarah Martin 
Associate  Principal

smartin@bucyrusschools.org  
 x2004




Mrs. Jessica Ault 
Dean of Students

jault@bucyrusschools.org   
x2139




Mrs. Deb Breidenbach
Guidance Counselor

dbreidenbach@bucyrusschools.org
   x2134




Mrs. Marie Stuckman
Family Advocate

mstuckman@bucyrusschools.org  
 x2131

 

OUR LEADERSHIP
CONTACT US 419-562-6089






OUR MISSION

We, at Bucyrus Elementary
School, strive to...

Be leaders, 
Engage in learning, and
Seek to help others so
that we can all be our BESt.

WE CHOOSE

BUCYRUS. YOU'LL BE

GLAD YOU DID, TOO.




We offer: 
All-Day and Half-Day Preschool

All-Day Kindergarten
Small Teacher-Student Ratios
Intensive Reading Instruction

STEM Activities
Gifted Programming

Differentiated Learning
Positive Behavior Supports

Therapy Dog
Sensory Resources

After-School Programming
High-Quality Art and Music

Arts Fest
Musicals

Physical Education
Cross Country

Basketball
Football 
Wrestling

Cheerleading
Student Leadership
Counseling Services

Family Advocacy
Backback Meal Progam

Health Services - Eye & Dental





LEARN WITH US



Contact Kelly Schifer 
at 419-562-6089 (x2009) or

kschifer@bucyrusschools.org 
to register your child to attend

Bucyrus Elementary. 



Contact Debbie Musick
 at 419-562-4045  or

dmusick@bucyrusschools.org for
Open Enrollment information.


